
Monday, February 2 Tuesday, February 3 Wednesday, February 4 Thursday, February 5 Friday, February 6 

Chicken Tenders 

Fries 

Oranges 

French Toast  
Sausage Links 

Blueberries 

BBQ 
Cheesy Mashed Potatoes  

Baked Beans / Roll 
M&M Cookie 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie 

Chicken Sandwich 

Curly Fries 

Grapes 

Monday, February 9 Tuesday, February 10 Wednesday, February 11 Thursday, February 12 Friday, February 13 

Chicken Tenders 

Mac & Cheese  

Pears 

Parmesan Chicken  
over Pasta 

Caesar Salad 
Chocolate Pudding 

Shepherds Pie  
Dinner Roll  

Corn 
Sugar Cookie  

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie 

Corndog Nuggets 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Sliced Apples 

Monday, February 16 Tuesday, February 17 Wednesday, February 18 Thursday, February 19 Friday, February 20 

 

 Steak Fritter 
Rice & Gravy 
Green Beans 

Brownie w/Icing 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie 

Chicken Sandwich 

Curly Fries 

Mini Choc. Muffin 

Monday, February 23 Tuesday, February 24 Wednesday, February  25 Thursday, February 26 Friday, February 27 

Chicken Tenders 

Fries 

Oranges 

Chicken Tacos 
Mexican RIce 

Snickerdoodle Cookie 

Salsbury Steak 
Mashed Potatoes  

ButterBeans / Roll 
Pears 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie 

Corndog Nuggets 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Donut 

     

 

 

   


